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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 ANOOP ANILKUMAR ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
THOTTUMUGAM, 

PALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 09/01/2026 AMINA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
KONATHU VEEDU, 
PALLINADA, C S I 

ROAD, POTHENCODE 
P O, 695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

3 09/01/2026 ARAVIND R NAIR RAJENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

10/448, AMBADI     
KACHANI, YAMUNA 

NAGAR, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

4 09/01/2026 Abida Beevi 
Noorudeenkutty 

Noorudeen Kutty 
(HSBN)

397 ABIDAS, 
KARICHARA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM 

ANEZ MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
VANCHUVAM, 
KURUPUZHA, 

ELAVATTOM, 695562, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 09/01/2026 N MUHAMMED 
SIDAN 

NISHAD S (FTHR) N R S, POTHENCODE, 
POTHENCODE, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

INSHA MANZIL, 
MURAMEL 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

POTHENCODE, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

8 09/01/2026 Swathi S Nair Sugathakumar (FTHR) mullathara banglav, 
Mullasseri, Mukkola, 

Karakulam P O, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

9 09/01/2026 ABHIJA CHANDRAN 
P 

CHANDRAN NAIR S 
(FTHR)

ABHIJA BHAVAN, 
THEERTHANKARA, 

PANAVOOR, 
PANAVOOR, 695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

10 09/01/2026 SULFIKKAR N NOOHU KANNU 
(FTHR)

AZHA VEEDU, 
KHABARADI 

NAGAR, KALLOOR, 
KOITHOORKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

11 09/01/2026 SUMANGALA L ANILKUMAR (HSBN) ANIL BHAVAN, 
THERUVILA, ZION 

KUNNU, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

12 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAYIF 
S 

SALIM M (FTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
PALACE LAND, 
VEMBAYAM, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

13 09/01/2026 JYOTHY A HAREESH K V  
(HSBN)

PALAZHI, 
EDATHARA, 
PANIMOOLA  

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 09/01/2026 NANDANA S ANILKUMAR (FTHR) ANIL BHAVAN, 
THERUVILA, ZION 

KUNNU, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

15 09/01/2026 BALUKRISHNA BABU S (FTHR) PUNNAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

THEKKEVILA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 09/01/2026 SOBHANA KUMARI P K RAJENDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

477, UTHRAADAM, 
KATTACHIRAKONAM 

ROAD CRPF, 
KEEZHAVOOR P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

17 09/01/2026 RABIYA S SHARAHUDEEN 
KUNJU A  (FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
ANANTHAPURAM 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 
KOLIYACODE, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

18 09/01/2026 APARNA R S P K RAJENDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

477, UTHRAADAM, 
KATTACHIRAKONAM 

ROAD    VELLOOR, 
KEEZHAVOOR P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

19 09/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI A ASINARU PILALI 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

OZHUKUPARA, 
MANIKKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

20 09/01/2026 P SHAHABUDEEN  PAREETH KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
MANNAYAM, 
THEAKADA, 

MOONNANAKUZHY, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

21 09/01/2026 SHEEJA R SHAMSU (HSBN) 14/195, CHALIL 
VEEDU, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 09/01/2026 Shajeena S Shameer R (HSBN) Thannimoodu, 
Thadatharikathu Veedu 

Kollamalayam, 
Karakulam, Vencode, 
695028, Nedumangad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

23 09/01/2026 Bismi Shajad Shajad S (FTHR) Bismi Manzil, 
Kinattumukku, 

Koliyacodeb P O, 
Koliyakode, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

24 09/01/2026 SOUDA BEEVI S SHAHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
MANNAYAM, 
THEAKADA, 

MOONNANAKUZHY, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

25 09/01/2026 SUBINA S M  SUMAN LAL (HSBN) MANALUVETTATHU 
MELE VEEDU, 
THETTICHIRA, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 09/01/2026 SAJEEV M MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

19/351, S S MANZIL, 
MANAKKONAM, 

KOLIYACODE 
VILLAGE, 

SANTHIGIRI P O, 
695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

27 09/01/2026 BHASKARAN DIVYA  (OTHR) 788  SAMANNAYA, 
MUDHISASTHAMCODE, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

28 09/01/2026 S KUMARI GIRIJA V SASIDHARAN 
NAIR (OTHR)

97 B SIVODAYAM, 
PLAPALLI LANE  

EANIKKARA, 
KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

29 09/01/2026 Amina J Jaseera Beevi A (FTHR) Amina Manzil, 
Kanniyakulangara, 
Vembayam P O, 

Vembayam, 695615, 
Nedumangadu

  

30 09/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR M L JOLLY A (WIFE) SHALAM, pattari, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER 
S S 

SHANAVAS A S 
(FTHR)

535, M A MANZIL, 
THIRUVELLOOR, 

KEEZHAVOOR P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

32 09/01/2026 N Muhammad Sajid Nizarudeen S (FTHR) 602 DARULSALAM, 
KALLAMPALLI 

CRPF, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 09/01/2026 REJULA BEEVI A S KABEER (HSBN) 808/A, RIYAS 
MANSIL, 

CHIRATHALAKKAL  
VEMBAYAM, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

34 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED M MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

302,PLAVILAVEEDU, 
KALLOOR, 

MELTHONNAKKAL, 
MANJAMALA, 

695313, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

35 09/01/2026 Simi J A J A SHAFI K (OTHR) 7/105 Shiji Manzil, 
Thalayal, Manickal, 

Kuthirakulam, 695615, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

36 09/01/2026 Shameena Beevi Muhammed basheer S 
(HSBN)

PALLIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KOPPAM, 

MANICKAL, 
PIRAPPANCODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 09/01/2026 Amitlal S Shibulal K (FTHR) Kalarikkavila Veedu, 
Kattaikonam, 
Kattaikonam, 

Kattaikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 09/01/2026 AFSAL S B BASHEER E M (FTHR) Afsal Cottage, 
Pattuvilakom, 
Pallilppuram, 

Kaniyapuram, 695301, 
Kazhakkuttam

  

39 09/01/2026 FARSANA S A SUJINA A (MTHR) MATHA BHAVAN, 
KOPPAM, 

VALICODE, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

40 09/01/2026 PRASANTH B BHUVANACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PRASANTH 
BHAVAN, 

KULAKKODU, 
THEKKADA 

VEMBAYAM P O, 
VEMBAYAM, 695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

41 09/01/2026 Ahmed Ahsan  NAJEEB M (FTHR) OOTTINKARA 
VEEDU, POIKAVILA, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

POTHENCODE, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

42 09/01/2026 ASHIK MUJEEB MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

SHAHIDA MANZIL K 
N K HOUSE, 

THEKKEVILA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA  R PRASAD PRASAD  D (FTHR) 55 SOUPARNIKA, 
KANAKKODE, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

44 09/01/2026 JASIM MUHAMMAD 
S S

SAJU M (FTHR) 3/161, S J MANZIL, 
PUTTUMPURAM, 
CHATHANPADU, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 09/01/2026 Al Ameen Sudheer Sudheer S (FTHR) Shereefa Manzil, 
Pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

46 09/01/2026 SREENANDHU 
SUBASH 

SUBASH (MTHR) SULU SADANAM, 
BOOTH NO 14  
KALLINKARA, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 09/01/2026 AMEEN N NUJUM M (FTHR) 581/2, NADHA 
MANZIL, VAVARA 

AMBALAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

48 09/01/2026 Amina A Shafi Muhammed Siyad R S 
(HSBN)

J M Manzil, 
Panavilakam, 

Andoorkonam P O, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Nedumangadu

  

49 09/01/2026 ASLUM NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) 155/1, M S COTTAGE, 
VAVARAAMBALAM, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

50 09/01/2026 ADINAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD M S 
(FTHR)

155/1, M S COTTAGE, 
VAVARA AMBALAM, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

51 09/01/2026 AISWARYA P U PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

THUSHARAM 
KAKKODU 

VADAKKEKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

IRINCHAYAM, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

52 09/01/2026 Shabeer M Muhammad Basher 
(FTHR)

Baithul Hidya, 
Manakkatu Vilakam, 

Pallippuram, 
pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 09/01/2026 ARJITH P AJAY AJAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

PRATHEEKSHA, 
10TH STONE 

PUTHIYAPALAM 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

54 09/01/2026 K P Jayakumar Karunakaran Nair G 
(FTHR)

Edakkal Veedu, 
Melamcode, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

55 09/01/2026 MUJIBEER 
RAHUMAN 

BHAGARUTHEEN 
(FTHR)

M J HOUSE, KAIRALI 
SCHOOL JUNCTION 

NETTIRACHIRA, 
KARIPPOOR, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

56 09/01/2026 SREETHU MOHAN MOHANAN D (FTHR) ANUGRAHA, 
PATTARIYIL, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 09/01/2026 ARPITHA  P PRAMOD  
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

736, GURUMUTHU, 
THITTAYATHUKONAM, 
SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

58 09/01/2026 Pathmaja B K K P Jayakumar (HSBN) Edakkal Veedu, 
Melamcod, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

59 09/01/2026 HAFIZA SHAJEER SHAJEER (FTHR) HAFIZA MANZIL, 
KANYAKULANGARA, 

KAITHAYIL, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

60 09/01/2026 SHEEJA VARGHESE REJI VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

463 C PERATHU 
HOUSE, MEENARA, 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
PIRAPPANCODE P O, 

695607, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

61 09/01/2026 Sreelekshmi VJ Jayakumari (MTHR) Sreelakam, Kairali 
Gardens Karavalav, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

62 09/01/2026 ARAFA NIZAR NIZAR (FTHR) ANSI MANZIL, 
NEEROTTILPOIKA, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

63 09/01/2026 Anand P J K P Jayakumar (FTHR) Edakkal Veedu, 
Melamcod, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

64 09/01/2026 ASAF MOHAMED SHIHABDEEN M 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAKANTHAM, 
KAITHAYIL, 
VEMBAYAM, 

KONCHIRA, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

65 09/01/2026 SAJEER A ABDHUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

SAHAL VILLA, 
THENGUVILA, 

KANNYAKULANGARA, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

66 09/01/2026 SUAADA J JASMIN M (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
MEENARA, 
MANICKAL, 

PIRAPPANKODE P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

67 09/01/2026 Moni John ANZAR MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

465 NEST, BEHIND 
PAZHAYAPALLI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

68 09/01/2026 Althaf S SUDHEER (FTHR) VEDARUKONATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THEKKADA 
VEMBAYAM, 
THEKKADA, 

VEMBAYAM, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

69 09/01/2026 ANEESH R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) ARUNODHAYAM, 
VERANVILAKAM, 

KANDAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 09/01/2026 M S  Asif Muhammad Muhammed G (FTHR) Rodarikathu Veedu, 
Pathamkallu, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

71 09/01/2026 PHILIP K G GEEVARGHESE 
(FTHR)

SANKEERTHANA, 
KAROOR, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

72 09/01/2026 BHAKTHAPRIYAN S SHAJI B (FTHR) 17/288/A, 
GURUVANDANAM, 
LAKSHMIPURAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

73 09/01/2026 RONY JOHN T J JOHN (FTHR) THAKADIYIL, 
CHEENIVILA , 

MUKKOLAKKAL, 
VATTAPPARA 

VILLAGE, 
KALLAYAM P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

74 09/01/2026 ELIZABATH PHILIP PHILIP K G (HSBN) SANKEERTHANA, 
KAROOR, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

75 09/01/2026 SHAHIDA BEEVI A ABDUL VAHID 
(HSBN)

YASIN MANZIL, 
PERAYATHUMUKAL, 

MANIKKAL, 
PIRAPPANCODE P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

76 09/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR K KRISHNAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

136, 
HARIVARASANAM, 

PARAMPALLIKONAM, 
PULIPPARA, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

77 09/01/2026 SALMAN UL FARISI 
S 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
E (FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
KALLOOR, 

MELTHONNAKKAL, 
MANJAMALA P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 09/01/2026 SYEDALI S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PANTHADIKKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEEDU, 

NEDUMAGAD, 
NEDUMAGAD, 
NEDUMAGAD, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 09/01/2026 ANSHAD A ANSI S (MTHR) CHALIL VEEDU, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

80 09/01/2026 DIVYA V B SHIJU S (HSBN) SUMI 
MANZIL,VALIYAVILA, 

VENCODE, 
VATTAPPARA, 

VENCODE, 695208, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

81 09/01/2026 B SHAJI BHASKARAN (FTHR) 17/288/A, 
GURUVANDANAM, 
LAKSHMIPURAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

82 09/01/2026 MUSHTHAK M AZEEZ M A (FTHR) 10/798 JANNATH, 
VETTUROAD, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 09/01/2026 SUPRIYA  A SHAJI B (HSBN) 17/288/A, 
GURUVANDANAM, 
LAKSHMIPURAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

84 09/01/2026 SANGEETHA S SUJIKUMAR P (HSBN) SUJI BHAVAN 
MELAMCODE, 

PAZHAKUTTY P O 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

85 09/01/2026 Abdul Manaf Sajeena (WIFE) M S Nivas, Kalluvetty, 
Manjamala, Manjamala, 

695313, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

86 09/01/2026 UNAIS U S UBAID (FTHR) S U MANZIL, 
THALAKKONAM, 

MANGALAPURAM, 
THONNAKKAL, 

695317, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 09/01/2026 THAHANI SAIF SAIFUDEEN M (FTHR) THAHANI MANZIL, 
VELLOOR, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKUTTAM

  

88 09/01/2026 Sarah Susan Varghese Pramod Varughese 
Mathew (FTHR)

23/46, Chunkathil Pl, 
Mythri Nagar, Thazhe 
Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

89 09/01/2026 Jameela Beevi Abdul Azeez (HSBN) Siji Manzil, Mukkala, 
Manickal, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

90 09/01/2026 Noor Fathima S S Sakkeer Hussian M 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkumkara Veedu, 
Kandukuzhi, 

Manjamala, Manjamala, 
695313, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 09/01/2026 SABU N NASUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NASU NIVAS, 
VADAYIL MUKKU, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM P O, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

92 09/01/2026 Muhammed Haris S Sakkeer Hussain M 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkumkara Veedu, 
Kandukuzhi, 

Manjamala, Manjamala, 
695313, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

93 09/01/2026 Irfan Gafoor Sumaiya Beevi S 
(MTHR)

Sulthana Manzil, 
Kinattumukku, 

Koliyacode P O, 
Koliyacode, 695607, 

Nedumangad

  

94 09/01/2026 Johann John Jeevan John Jeevan (FTHR) Eden Mukkampalamood 
Pandhaplavu Road, 
Mukkampalamood, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

95 09/01/2026 SOMANASARI V VELAYUDANASARI 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
KAZHUNADU, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NRDUMANGADU

  

96 09/01/2026 Saifudeen A Shaharban (WIFE) Thajinssa Manzil, 
Manjamala, Manjamala, 

Manjamala, 695313, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

97 09/01/2026 HARITHA J NAIDU RAJESH B (HSBN) TC 43/1190-2, 
VADUVATHU, 

MUTTATHARA, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMSA N 
S 

NOORJAHAN A 
(MTHR)

07/274 KATTARA 
PANAYIL VEEDU, 

PARAMBILPALAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 09/01/2026 Anoop Kumar AJ Anil Kumar Selvanos 
(FTHR)

Jaya Bhavan, Plavuvila, 
Kallayam, Kallayam, 

695043, Nedumangadu

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

100 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHYJITH 

SHAILAJ (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLLAMKAVU, 

karippur, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

101 09/01/2026 Pratheesh RP Ratheesh V S (FTHR) mottal vila veedu, christ 
nagar, karakulam, 

karakulam, 695564, 
Nedumangadu

  

102 09/01/2026 VIJI V S JAYARAJ M NAIR 
(HSBN)

MADHAVAM, 
KP20/181C, VNRA-17,, 
VINAYAKA NAGAR, 

MUKKOLACKAL, 
VATTAPPARA, 

KALLAYAM, 695043, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

103 09/01/2026 sanal balakrishnan balakrishnan (FTHR) thejas, chirathalaikkal, 
pullikonam, karakulam, 

karakulam, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

104 09/01/2026 Omdev Murari Sreeja L G  (MTHR) 13/968, Sreemandiram, 
kanakkode Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

105 09/01/2026 Amrithnath V Radhamaniamma P K 
(MTHR)

Sreeragam, 
Kanniakulangara, 

Vembayam, Konchira, 
695615, Nedumangad

  

106 09/01/2026 MUTHUMANI S AJAY MOORTHY A 
K  (HSBN)

CHANDRA BHAVAN, 
M G H C, 

MARUTHOOR, 
VATTAPPARA P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 2:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


